
FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 05/30/2021 09:18:26

Concurs       : Stefanesti Loc lansare : Stefanesti
Latitudine    : 47° 48" 15.59' N Longitudine : 27° 10" 34.18' E
Distanta      : 407.52 km Ora lansarii: 2021-05-29 07:34:00
Cod columbofil: 01005 734196 Columbofil  : Cristinescu Marius  
Latitudine   : 44° 12" 7.8098' N Longitudine : 26° 11" 43.0498' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 15:48:35 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-05-30 12:18:19 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 15:48:35 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-05-30 12:18:19 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 15:48:35
Por. imbarcati: 038 Por. sositi : 037
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
001|RO 19        74562 F |    |DAE12481|29.05 12:21:25.5|OK | 01|  1417.831|   |
002|RO 20       709351 M |    |DA9AB6DD|29.05 12:23:01.8|OK | 01|  1409.957|   |
003|RO 20       709397 F |    |DABF9372|29.05 12:23:28.0|OK | 01|  1407.830|   |
004|RO 19        74532 M |    |DA07ACBF|29.05 12:25:33.8|OK | 01|  1397.707|   |
005|RO 19        74585 M |    |DAA5E902|29.05 12:27:16.7|OK | 01|  1389.533|   |
006|RO 20       705167 M |    |DAD87721|29.05 12:28:17.5|OK | 01|  1384.749|   |
007|RO 18      4073219 M |    |DA07AC93|29.05 12:30:43.9|OK | 01|  1373.362|   |
008|RO 20       709306 F |    |DADDA165|29.05 12:30:53.9|OK | 01|  1372.591|   |
009|RO 19        74694 M |    |DAE12564|29.05 12:30:58.0|OK | 01|  1372.275|   |
010|RO 19        74539 M |    |DA07AC8C|29.05 12:32:26.0|OK | 01|  1365.531|   |
011|RO 20       709317 M |    |DA07AE41|29.05 12:33:09.9|OK | 01|  1362.191|   |
012|RO 20       709333 M |    |DAD3FBAC|29.05 12:33:58.8|OK | 01|  1358.491|   |
013|RO 19        74570 F |    |DA07A814|29.05 12:40:04.1|OK | 01|  1331.467|   |
014|RO 20       709355 F |    |DAD3FB2F|29.05 12:45:42.2|OK | 01|  1307.397|   |
015|RO 20       709303 F |    |DAB8164B|29.05 12:47:20.7|OK | 01|  1300.547|   |
016|RO 20       709302 F |    |DA9F18E6|29.05 12:48:23.2|OK | 01|  1296.238|   |
017|RO 20       709315 F |    |DABF952C|29.05 12:50:13.4|OK | 01|  1288.709|   |
018|RO 20       709311 F |    |DA07A810|29.05 12:51:06.6|OK | 01|  1285.106|   |
019|RO 19        74586 F |    |DAD88BE2|29.05 12:51:50.5|OK | 01|  1282.148|   |
020|RO 19        74589 F |    |DADDA2AF|29.05 12:52:37.1|OK | 01|  1279.022|   |
021|RO 20       709372 F |    |DA07AA14|29.05 12:53:24.0|OK | 01|  1275.892|   |
022|RO 20       709344 F |    |DAFB9925|29.05 12:55:57.6|OK | 01|  1265.747|   |
023|RO 20       709309 M |    |DAD3FDF1|29.05 13:00:42.3|OK | 01|  1247.364|   |
024|RO 20       709395 F |    |DAD877B3|29.05 13:03:52.5|OK | 01|  1235.377|   |
025|RO 20       709352 F |    |DAE12796|29.05 13:03:55.5|OK | 01|  1235.190|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.01 Cod concurse: 11836 Serie ceas  : 231075
BENZING Live!: Ser.CE.:803164 SW-4.1 HW-4.0 Autorizare   : AA900790
*01:37200059 
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Latitudine    : 47° 48" 15.59' N Longitudine : 27° 10" 34.18' E
Distanta      : 407.52 km Ora lansarii: 2021-05-29 07:34:00
Cod columbofil: 01005 734196 Columbofil  : Cristinescu Marius  
Latitudine   : 44° 12" 7.8098' N Longitudine : 26° 11" 43.0498' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 15:48:35 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-05-30 12:18:19 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 15:48:35 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-05-30 12:18:19 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 15:48:35
Por. imbarcati: 038 Por. sositi : 037
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
026|RO 20       709400 M |    |DAC38FEF|29.05 13:05:09.3|OK | 01|  1230.602|   |
027|RO 19        74511 F |    |DABF94C1|29.05 13:05:23.3|OK | 01|  1229.735|   |
028|RO 20       709394 F |    |DA07AD6B|29.05 13:08:08.7|OK | 01|  1219.590|   |
029|RO 19        74522 M |    |DA07A924|29.05 13:09:10.5|OK | 01|  1215.842|   |
030|RO 19        74690 F |    |DAE124F3|29.05 13:15:47.7|OK | 01|  1192.294|   |
031|RO 20       709353 M |    |DAD3FEBB|29.05 13:44:32.6|OK | 01|  1099.790|   |
032|RO 20       709320 M |    |DAE1273A|29.05 13:57:16.5|OK | 01|  1063.257|   |
033|RO 17      3074473 M |    |DA07ADD9|29.05 14:21:05.6|OK | 01|  1001.048|   |
034|RO 20       709335 M |    |DA07AC7F|29.05 14:31:14.7|OK | 01|   976.692|   |
035|RO 19       790472 F |    |DA82DCC3|29.05 15:47:57.3|OK | 01|   825.014|   |
036|RO 20       709322 M |    |DA07AB92|29.05 16:25:56.1|OK | 01|   766.108|   |
037|RO 20       709349 M |    |DA07AB6B|29.05 17:22:41.6|OK | 01|   692.245|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.01 Cod concurse: 11836 Serie ceas  : 231075
BENZING Live!: Ser.CE.:803164 SW-4.1 HW-4.0 Autorizare   : AA900790
*01:37200059 
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